
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Adam Woo - (945629) - Winchester City Penguins - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.60 497 F 16/11/19 Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet Hengrove Winchester 2

58.61 447 F 17/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Winchester 2

59.25 433 H 28/09/19 WCPSC SPRINT CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS ST SWITHUNS Winchester 4

59.49 428 H 02/12/17 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:00.20 413 H 15/12/18 Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier Basingstoke Winchester 3

1:00.28 411 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Guildford Winchester 3

1:00.41 408 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:00.43 408 F 25/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth  2

1:00.57 405 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO HORSHAM Winchester 3

1:00.90 399 H 21/10/17 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

1:01.09 395 F 22/07/17 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017 Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:01.97 378 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Woking Winchester 3

1:02.53 368 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth  2

1:04.57 334 H 18/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:05.01 328 H 19/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:06.22 310 H 03/12/16 Bracknell Winter L3 Open Meet Bracknell Winchester 3

1:06.22 310 H 11/06/17 Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:06.24 310 H 17/12/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier Basingstoke Winchester 3

1:08.56 279 H 23/10/16 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

1:13.00 231 H 21/05/16 Winchester City Penguins Grand Prix Series 2016 St Swithuns School Winchester 4

1:14.23 220 H 09/04/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3 Basingstoke Winchester 3

1:17.88 190 H 19/04/15 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015 Salisbury  3

1:19.72 177 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:22.59 160 H 04/07/15 Hampshire County Development Competition 2015 Waterlooville  3

1:31.19 118 H 25/10/14 Winchester City Penguins Club Champs Winchester  4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.60 497 F 16/11/19 Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet Hengrove Winchester 2

59.25 433 H 28/09/19 WCPSC SPRINT CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS ST SWITHUNS Winchester 4

1:00.20 413 H 15/12/18 Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier Basingstoke Winchester 3

58.61 447 F 17/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Winchester 2

1:01.97 378 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Woking Winchester 3

59.49 428 H 02/12/17 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:00.43 408 F 25/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth  2

1:00.57 405 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO HORSHAM Winchester 3

1:00.90 399 H 21/10/17 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

1:00.28 411 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Guildford Winchester 3

1:00.41 408 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:01.09 395 F 22/07/17 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017 Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:06.22 310 H 11/06/17 Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:02.53 368 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth  2

1:04.57 334 H 18/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:06.24 310 H 17/12/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier Basingstoke Winchester 3

1:06.22 310 H 03/12/16 Bracknell Winter L3 Open Meet Bracknell Winchester 3

1:05.01 328 H 19/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Winchester 3

1:08.56 279 H 23/10/16 Winchester City Penguins Club Championships St Swithuns Winchester 4

1:13.00 231 H 21/05/16 Winchester City Penguins Grand Prix Series 2016 St Swithuns School Winchester 4

1:14.23 220 H 09/04/16 Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3 Basingstoke Winchester 3

1:19.72 177 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2

1:22.59 160 H 04/07/15 Hampshire County Development Competition 2015 Waterlooville  3

1:17.88 190 H 19/04/15 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015 Salisbury  3

1:31.19 118 H 25/10/14 Winchester City Penguins Club Champs Winchester  4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


